Kinder ﬂ },i

Kinder + Sport Mini Tour de Pologne Cup
KRAKOW, 3 sierpnia 2019

Klasyfikacja dystansu wg kategorii wiekowych
Zak 16 km
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WRONA Szymon
KLACZKOWSKI Borys
KACZMARCZYK Gabriela
ZHURAVLEVA Mariia
TOKARSKA Milena
ZAGORENKO Maksim
GOtAS Arkadiusz
KORNIAK Wiktor
MIZURO Kacper
PLATEK Kamil
MUMOT Franciszek
BLAHA Robin

SZULIK Dawid
KOCUR Stanistaw
HURACOVA Markéta
WIELGUS Robert
MATULA Jakub
SAMECKA Anna
PILAREK Michat
CEMBRUCH Karol
SECHMAN David
MANKA Olivier
GLOWACKI Maciej
FALAT Weronika
GWOZDZ Nikodem
GINTER Maksymilian
STRYJEWSKI Piotr
JEZ Wiktor
KAZMIERCZAK Pawet
HARTMAN Nadia
BINDACZ Emilia
RUTKOWSKI tukasz
WEZGOWIEC Franciszek
tODEJ Leon
STUPALA MICHAL
LAMIK Zofia
URBANEK Bartosz
KAZMIEROWSKI Jan
CZUDEC Arseniusz
PAWLOWSKI Jakub
GURTATOWSKI Mikotaj
KACZMAREK Sandra
TOPA Maciej

GIL Hubert

LEGIEC Mikotaj

KlJ Anna

ZAJAC Franciszek
RUSNAK Michat
GDULA Krzysztof
RYBAK Oskar
KSIEZARCZYK Krystian
BALINSKI Leon

KS Deichmann Abus Mat Sobdtka
AZALIA BRZOZA KROLEWSKA
Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
DUSSH Ne 8 KALININGRAD
MGLKS Btekitni Paula Trans
DUSSH Ne 8 KALININGRAD
UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
Stowarzyszenie KS 64-STO Leszno
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZaja
UKS Mroz Jedynka Kornik

CK FESO PETERVALD

UKS AVATAR

UKS AVATAR

CK Feso Petfvald

UKS Sokot Kety

UKS AVATAR

KADRA WOJEWODZKA +ODZKIE
Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
Skalniak Team

RSV Unna 1968

LUKS Feniks Czernica

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZaja
Jedlicze TEAM

GK Gliwice

Skalniak Team

KS Deichmann Abus Mat Sobdtka
Jedlicze TEAM

KK TARNOVIA Tarnowo Podgérne
UKS Feniks Ryduttowy

UKS Feniks Ryduttowy

UKS AVATAR
KOLEJARZ-JURA Czestochowa
AK Gtogdw Matopolski
KOLEJARZ-JURA Czestochowa
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

GK Viktoria Rybnik

Sokdlski Klub Kolarski Sokot
AK Gtogéw Matopolski

UKS PG Wojnicz

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZaja
UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
Uks Centrum Nowa Ruda
UKS Zefir Wola Droszewska
UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
UKS Sokét Kety

AK Gtogéw Matopolski
KOLEJARZ-JURA Czestochowa
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
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0:06:52( 10)
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0:06:51( 8)

0:06:51( 4)

0:06:52(9)

0:06:52( 11)
0:06:52( 13)
0:06:52( 18)
0:06:51( 3)

0:06:59( 40)
0:06:52( 12)
0:06:52( 21)
0:06:52( 16)
0:06:53( 29)
0:06:52( 15)
0:07:14( 52)
0:07:00( 45)
0:06:59( 42)
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0:06:53( 25)
0:07:00( 48)
0:06:53( 33)
0:06:58( 38)
0:06:59( 43)
0:07:01( 50)
0:06:51( 6)

0:07:36( 63)
0:06:54( 35)
0:07:35( 60)
0:07:22( 56)
0:07:35( 10)
0:07:39( 65)

0:07:00( 49)
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Druk: 19-08-04 13:09:40
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34.37 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.35 km/h PF
34.33 km/h PF
34.31 km/h PF
34.29 km/h PF
34.27 km/h PF
34.27 km/h PF
34.24 km/h PF
33.66 km/h PF
33.53 km/h PF
33.35 km/h PF
33.26 km/h PF
31.89 km/h PF
31.54 km/h PF
30.98 km/h PF
30.98 km/h PF
30.98 km/h PF
30.97 km/h PF
30.65 km/h PF
30.59 km/h PF
30.57 km/h PF
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10082153728
10093190308
209937
00000208346
00000210804
00000210798
10082154031
00000212230
00000209984
10089445195
00000212156
00000212809
10092645690
00000211230
00000212303
00000212499
00000209517
10092692372
00000213744
00000212349
00000213811
00000210810
10080844531
00000212657
10079758838
10094427965
10073725539
10081065510
00000211224
00000213717
00000212659
00000214061
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14
49
64
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221
248

WALISZEWSKI Nikodem
KWIATKOWSKA Malwina
KUMUREK Kacper
POSTAWKA Julia
SEKTA Agata

WLOKA Judyta
ZYGMUNT Jonatan
POMIOTLO Bfazej
PYSIK Adrian
KUCZMINSKI Daniel
KOZIK Patryk
KUSMIERZ Marcelina
HLOND BARTOSZ
KLIMEK Martyna
WILCZEK Kamil
JAWORSKA Aleksandra
CEBULA Filip
MASTALERZ Hubert
DUDZIK Karol

MUSZAK Filip

MYSIOR Zuzanna
CZORNY Matgorzata
CIBOROWSKI Nataniel
WOITAS Kamila
GURZYNSKI Krzysztof
SKRZYDLO Szymon
DOMAGALA Piotr
JACKOWIAK Jan
CIECHANOWSKA Wiktoria
OLEJARCZYK Viktoria
GODZIEK Oliwia
BERNAS Natalia

Zawodnicy nie sklasyfikowani

223 KONCZALSKA Natalia

2007

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
Skalniak Team

UKS PG Wojnicz

UKS Feniks Ryduttowy

UKS AVATAR

UKS AVATAR

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
LUKS Feniks Czernica

GK Gliwice

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

LUKS Feniks Czernica

Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
KOLEJARZ-JURA Czestochowa
UKS Feniks Ryduttowy

LUKS Feniks Czernica

Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
Skalniak Team

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZaja
UKK "PROSTKI"

Vento Bike Team Daleszyce
UKS AVATAR

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
UKS AVATAR

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
GK Gliwice

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
UKS Feniks Ryduttowy
Vento Bike Team Daleszyce

UKS AVATAR

’

K UKS Copernicus - CCC Torun
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0:07:28( 58)
0:07:20( 55)
0:07:47(73)
0:07:35( 59)
0:07:16( 54)
0:07:36( 64)
0:07:43( 66)
0:07:44( 68)
0:07:27(57)
0:07:36( 62)
0:07:43( 67)
0:07:45( 71)
0:06:52( 20)
0:07:54( 76)
0:07:44( 69)
0:07:44( 70)
0:07:35( 61)
0:07:47(72)
0:07:53( 74)
0:06:52( 17)
0:07:54( 75)
0:08:31( 78)
0:06:54( 34)
0:08:44( 79)
0:06:51( 7)

0:08:05( 77)
0:06:53( 30)
0:06:52( 14)
0:09:02( 81)
0:09:03( 82)
0:08:44( 80)

0:09:22( 83)
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0:31:29
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0:31:30
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0:31:31
0:31:32
0:31:58
0:32:27
0:32:42
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:33:28
0:34:20
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:38:00

Druk: 19-08-04 13:09:40
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